
DManenter Firming, Siturdiy, August 21,1993

Top Pennsylvania DHIA
(Continued from Pago C5)

46.9 20266 714 3.5
96.5 19996 795 4.0
23.9 19032 789 4.1
52.9 19234 719 3,7

pike valley farm
HOntEYS SPROCELMM
PIPP'EK MARE FARR
KIVIN/BOLLY PUJMMER

633
631
624
619

3.1
3.2
3.3
3.2

RICHARD J KIMD 175.7
B TIMOTHY STDRGBON 51.0
PAUL LAURENCE 53.5
LEFT-MAC FARM 63.0
S HELLS NC CREADY 70.2
GREEK LAHE FARM 58.5
JOE HAMBRSCHMIDT 62.7

RED SPRINGS PARK 53.0
KEMLAND FARM 78.5
COSGROVE DAIRY FARM 38.6
ROOTLAND FARM 27.6

JUNIATA
33.5 23841 878 3.7
65.2 23274 838 3.6
36.2 23154 809 3.5
41.4 23476 846 3.6
61.3 23011 846 3.7
48.1 22510 842 3.7
47.1 21613 796 3.7
82.5 21848 755 3.5
68.4 22119 729 3.3
40.2 21491 790 3.7
45.8 20923 760 3.6
41.4 20232 762 3.8
40.8 21262 796 3.7
39.0 19921 813 4.1
46.9 20733 763 3.7

STEVE+BARBARA NILSON
JOHN Z BEILER
MYROH+MARY GEHMAN
GLEN + TRACEY HENRY
SPEERETTE FARM
R B + FRANK CRANFORD
JOHN X ZIMMERMAN
MELVIN M MARTIN
MARK I ZOOK
HASOUHJEFF KAOPFKAN
RICK+JEANETTE SANER
DONALD Q ADAMS
JAMES L SWARTZ
HARSHBARGER BROTHERS
RODNEY'BRENDA CONRAD

RAVNON i MARLIN GETZ
RAMONA fiOLSTEDiS
DALE L HOOVER
DAVID+CHRIS KILLIANS
VINCENT A NAGNER
LOUIS E MARTIN
BRUCE R HEILINGER -

NEAL H SEHSENIG
DAVID BRANDT

LACKAWANNA
PAUL+MARK DARLING 51.3
ANDREW 6 GEO YEDINAK 52.2
FROM BROS 52.2
JOHN PROD 38.9
AMASA BILL FARM 104.6
DANIEL NAYLOR 64.9
PAUL MANNING 46.4
HARRY ALLAH NC LAIN 44.8
LEE COOmiGHT 34.7
CARL J ROSIAK 35.3
MERLE + ROBERT LEWIS 55.2

22190 866
19564 789
20153 754
19603 715
18733 696
17579 705
16471 636
14498 504
13751 512
12697 484
11948 425

LANCASTER
J HAROLD FRITZ 152.2 22679 830 3.7
GLENN E BURKHOLDER 68.0 23001 897 3.9
NIUER L HORST 55.0 21099 753 3.6
FRANKLIN VIEW FARMS 122.9 20146 759 3.8
SINGING MAPLE FARMS 82.0 20315 749 3.7
PAUL H ROHRER 6 SONS 159,3 20584 736 3.6
GLENN R BUSHOMG 123.9 19921 749 3.8
CHRIST F KING 41.3 20462 689 3.4
J ROBERT KINDIG 58.9 19759 772 3.9
GLENN R BINKLEY 34.7 19732 745 3.8
NERVIN R STOLTZFUS 35.9 19411 731 3.8
TOM + DALE SMITH 26.9 19345 704 3.6
NORMAN L HERSHEY 82.4 19062 677 3.6
MAR-VIL ACRES FARM 50.6 19168 711 3.7
LARRY E CHARLES 76.6 17593 656 3.7

EOCENE N HALL 74.9
RON 4 LORI HEMBDRY 62.2
LOST BROOK FARM 1(2.0

NARVIK L HALTZ 59.2
STEVEN C 4 SOSA* NEFF 60.3
SCHON-CREST PARKS 51.7
BENJAMIN E MCCARTY 39.7
SAMOEL 6 LARRY FRY 106.5
LINDEN-HILLS PARK 31.6
JOHN P LEATHERHAN 58.9
MONT KILL FARMS 36.8
FRANKLIN J FINCK 97.8
DALE F COOLEY 41.5

22766 910
24515 894
22087 858
2199? 808
22075 752
21284 730
21483 793
21535 773
20098 675
20176 740
20218 761
19196 740
18184 639

LAWRENCE
TROTACRE FARMS 37.0 25138 843
NIKE BOHONIK 33.0 22760 753
SNYDER DAIRY FAUN 100.3 21288 761

3.4
3.3
3.6

WILSONS DAIRY FARM 48.9 21550 771

SB£ (|sD®) asf

SSI SSI SSI SSI

LEBANON
CDRVIK+OMf)( GOOD 85.2 2(090 903 3.5

ABHOLD ACRES 58.6 24647 Ml 3-5
DONALD C KRALL 73.9 24570 064 3.5
RICHARD+UKDA BULL 39.2 24215 058 3.5
GARY LENTZ 80.6 23765 055 3.6
DALE GOOD 92.6 24568 091 3.6

57.8 22902 880

70.1 23486 805 3.4
72.6 23081 781 3.4
62.4 22791 776 3.4
62.4 22731 843 3.7
50.1 23279 774 3.3
14.2 22601 877 3.0
58.9 22917 767 3.3
00.9 22999 877 3.8

LUZERNE
PAUL STOSS JR 59.3 22983 993 4.3
HILLSIDE FAMS INC 73.2 22032 876 4.0
JiCR+IELSOI OEHT 37.5 19993 871 4.4

PECORA BROS .
206.1 19569 677 3.5

C X TROXELL M«S 107.3 19829 868 4.4
HABTIK SO 31.8 20369 756 3.7
DEMMIS HOVER 60.8 18998 730 3.8
ROBERT BOUGH 51.0 18893 783 4.1
JEANETE CHARLES YOST 31.6 18421 668 3.6
ERIC STEVEHS 25.7 18098 732 4.0
MAIZOHI BROS 91.7 18525 721 3.9
FLOYD RHEHIHER 49.4 18033 714 4.0
ROBERT STOLA 14.4 15448 686 4.4
CHARTER LAHD FARMS 20.4 15847 541 3.4
AIAERT BROYAR 37.5 15529 630 4.1

alah mo 20.5
IRAKIS JR+TIM OYMDA 38.6
CHARLES MORS 82.4
REAL D GORDON 39.9
CHERYL+RATT WIMDSOR 31.5
RAITZ FADS 31.9
BROCE+PAI6B MILES 42.9
STRATTON FARMS 51.5
nuns spees 54.6
PETER CAUSD 41.9
ROBERT STRAIT 38.2
KEVII DIBBLE 42.9
JOE ISADORE 46.9

RALPH + GARY OAKES 16.9
RALPH4GARY OAKES 41.9
AMAZIRS GRACE DAIRY 67.1
DALE L KEPHER 39.4
CAROR DAIRY 84.4
KEHNETH I JDDY BROWN 69.2
SHEDYUQHRIVARCIC 61.4
LERGEL BROTHERS 166.1
JEFF BROWS 21.5
HAZEL GANDER 81.4
PAULA DELL HOLSTEIRS 60.7
ARTHUR BAXTER 42.2
SOLLIHfDENRIS JANES 47.0
GEORGE DAIRY FAD 92.6
DEMARE IMR COULTER 84.8

LYCOMING

DAVID C YODER
DARRENKARYM PEACHEY
U FAY FARM
JOHN L KING
VALLEY VIED FARM
MtiAH B SHARP JR
VERM-LEE HOLSTEIMS
DAVID I HOSTETLER
Y BROOESIDE FARM
LEROY+ROD KAUFFMAN
6 SHELDON PEACHEY
DAVID J RUTH PEACHEY
JOHN SALOKA 6YLER
PAUL J ZOOK

<m> ssf

patty-rdi dairy farh 65,4
GEORG! SDIBO JR 61.9
ROBERT HEKITT 33.7
RICHARD A BECHTEL 97.5
FRED SEIFT FMDLI 101.2
E B SAUL HIGH SCHOOL 22.6
CORRECTIONAL IHDUST 167.6
KERRYHEAO FARM 95.7
ROY S KOLB I SOUS 110.5
HAROLD I HALTEXAK 67.2
KATIE HALLOHELL 66.0
E JAY REHRIRGER 113.2
EDO A POLLOCK 93.5

LEFA

n TIME TO GO -

«;U€RSH€V(GSp ■■■ mKm EQUIPMENT CO.

SYCAMORE IND. PARK
255 PLANE TREE

DRIVE
LANCASTER. PA 17603

(717) 393-5807

SSI SSI GSI SSI

CHAOS F DUB Jit 57.4 19(63 663 3.4
ran oral nn 34.6 11707 719 3.1

MCKEAN
20308 809
20336 738
19495 829
19348 708
17762 674
18277 710
17614 656
17443 655
17330 606
17184 632
16975 617
15571 560
15206 580

MERCER

MIFFLIN

MONTGOMERY
22771 833
21388 793
21894 675
21161 731
21035 720
20330 733
20057 734
20170 706
20989 775
19843 744
19158 635
19444 694
19237 663

(Turn to Pago D3)

FFICIENT MANUFACTURING TECHNIQUES
RY-TRAINED DEALERS

ALITY

PONENTS

DUCT
PORT

CSX
Route 30 West

at the
Centerville Exit. *

sss

602
-592

589
559

803
718
700
672

ME

GSI

(24
(17


